 1
Generalization
 DESIGNATION
JKN PUSH-BUTTON SERIES intended for the controlling and signaling of switchgear and
controlgear.
The principal application of these devices is the switching of loads designation as B300 for
AC-12,AC-13, AC-14, and AC-15.
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Yellow
White
ORDERING CODE
 8
KNOB & LEVER SELECTOR SWITCH
APPEARANCE
TYPE
Knob Lever
DIMENSIONS
Round type
JSS-22A / T / LH / RH / R (R)
JLSS-22A / T / LH / RH / R (R)
Square type
JSS-22A / T / LH / RH / R (Q)
JLSS-22A / T / LH / RH / R (Q)
SPECIFICATIONS OF POSITIONS
A
ARH
LH
T
TRH
R
 ORDERING CODE
 9
KEY SELECTOR
TYPE MODEL APPEARANCE DIMENSIONS
Round type
JKS-22A(R)
JKS-22T(R)
JKS-22ARH(R)
JKS-22TRH(R)
JKS-22LH(R)
JKS-22R(R)
Square type
JKS-22A(Q)
JKS-22T(Q)
JKS-22ARH(Q)